HAIRDRESSING PRICE LIST

Men's Cuts from

Ladies Cuts from

Blow dry or Set from

Cut & Blow dry/Set
Re-style/with Blow wave from
Perms from

Own Colour, Cut & Dry from

Own Colour & Dry from
Salon Colour & Dry from

Salon Colour, Dry & Cut from
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Extra Long  $80.00

Extra Long $115.00

\

$20.00

$35.00 ('QK
$35.00 ®
$50.00

$45.00/$80.00

$90.00

Short $60.00
Long $70.00

$45.00

$85.00

Short $95.00
Long $105.00
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