Men's Cuts from	\$20.00	
Ladies Cuts from	\$35.00	
Blow dry or Set from	\$35.00	Ŭ
Cut & Blow dry/Set	\$50.00	
Re-style/with Blow wave from	\$45.00/	\$80.00
Perms from	\$90.00	
Own Colour, Cut & Dry from	Short	\$60.00
	Long	\$70.00
	Extra Long	\$80.00
Own Colour & Dry from	\$45.00	
Salon Colour & Dry from	\$85.00	
Salon Colour, Dry & Cut from	Short	\$95.00
	Long	\$105.00
	Extra Long	\$115.00